



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1623/2025 and CM APPL.67670/2025**

JUGGERNAUT BOOKS PVT. LTD.Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Satyajit Sarna and Mr. Ritik Raj,**
Advs.

versus

INKMANGO INC. & ANR.Respondents

Through: **Mr. Zeeshan Ali Khan and Mr.**
Keshav Yadav, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

29.04.2026

1. Hon'ble Judge is busy in Administrative Meeting.
2. List on 16.09.2026.

By order

Court Master

APRIL 29, 2026/at